Received on February 22, 2024
Deadline: February 27, 2024
Publish: March 3, 2024
Legislative File 24-337 March 26, 2024 @ 2 p.m.
= GOVERNMENT
FLORIDA
Interoffice Memorandum
Date: February 21, 2024

Buildings
Model Code
Type Code
Building Value
Estimated New Cost
Actual Year Built
Beds
Baths
Floors
Gross Area
Living Area
Exterior Wall
Interior Wall
Extra Features
Description
FPL3 - Fireplace 3
PL2 - Pool 2
FPL2 - Fireplace 2
1.52 acres ( +/-) GIS Calculated
Zoning Land Units Unit Price Land Value Class Unit Price Class Value
working ... A-2 1.52 ACRE(S) working... working ... working ...
01 - Single Fam Residence
0103 - Single Fam Class III
working ...
working ...
2023
6
7.0
2
8217 sqft
4962 sqft
Cb.Stucco
Drywall
Date Built
09/18/2023
09/18/2023
09/18/2023
Subarea Description
BAS - Base Area
FGR - Fin Garage
FOP- F/Opn Prch
FUS - F/Up Story
OPN - Open Area
PTO - Patio
SFB - Sem F Base
(I_;
•, ..
·-
Units
1 Unit(s)
1 Unit(s)
1 Unit(s)
1-r.l
' .
Unit Price
working .. .
working .. .
working .. .
Sqft Value
2610 working ...
995 working ...
1659 working ...
2113 working ...
257 working ...
344 working ...
239 working ...
XFOB Value
working .. .
working .. .
working .. .
~· '~ ,,
. J ~ P~ ·org
.DJYWJDJ'I of